PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

PMCprotego D.01/00A/0/0/2/208-480VAC

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 1.5 A; Imax
(2s)=4.5A; Imax (5s) = 3.0 A; Power consumption in S1 mode: 1.1
kVA Integral brake resistor Further hardware options: Expansion card
PMCprotego S1.

Technical details

Certifications:

Hardware option 1:

Continuous output current at 3x480V:

Hardware option 2:
Hardware option 3:

Firmware option:

Continuous output current at 3x208V:
Continuous output current at 3x400V:

Continuous output current at 3x230V:

Output stage clock frequency:
Peak current:

Peak output current max. 5s:
Supply voltage 2 (V):

Supply voltage type 2:

Number of STO-Enables:
Number of digital inputs:
Number of CANopen interfaces:
Software option:

Width dimension:

Height dimension:

CE;EAC (Eurasian);TUV

0 = Without

1.5A

0 = Without

A = PMCprotego S1

2 = EtherCat

25A

1.5A

20A

8 kHz

450A

3.00 A

24

DC

2

4

1

2 = Without

70.0 mm

345.0 mm
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PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

Depth dimension: 243.0 mm
Gross weight: 5650 g
Net weight: 4550 g
Ambient temperature: 0-40°C
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